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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M12     (1980m, 60m)
1-60 2-47 3-48 4-49 5-50 6-51 7-100 F

1. Živkov Janko 24:26 11:27:40 (3) 11:29:47 (1) 11:33:53 (1) 11:35:23 (1) 11:39:55 (1) 11:43:01 (1) 11:47:35 (1) 11:48:24 (1)

03:42 (3) 02:07 (2) 04:06 (1) 01:30 (2) 04:32 (6) 03:06 (1) 04:34 (3) 00:49 (2)

2. Petrovic David 27:23 11:15:08 (1) 11:18:18 (2) 11:22:40 (2) 11:24:20 (2) 11:28:16 (2) 11:32:38 (2) 11:38:29 (2) 11:39:21 (2)

03:10 (1) 03:10 (4) 04:22 (4) 01:40 (6) 03:56 (3) 04:22 (7) 05:51 (7) 00:52 (4)

3. Markovic Marko 27:40 11:40:16 (4) 11:44:06 (4) 11:48:17 (4) 11:49:51 (4) 11:54:00 (3) 11:57:35 (3) 12:02:52 (3) 12:03:42 (3)

04:14 (4) 03:50 (6) 04:11 (2) 01:34 (4) 04:09 (5) 03:35 (2) 05:17 (6) 00:50 (3)

4. Guja Nikola 29:42 12:20:40 (5) 12:24:44 (5) 12:29:35 (5) 12:31:19 (5) 12:34:31 (4) 12:38:31 (4) 12:43:13 (4) 12:44:32 (4)

05:50 (5) 04:04 (7) 04:51 (7) 01:44 (8) 03:12 (2) 04:00 (4) 04:42 (4) 01:19 (7)

5. Horvat Milan 30:57 12:23:02 (9) 12:25:05 (8) 12:29:36 (7) 12:31:18 (7) 12:34:15 (6) 12:38:05 (5) 12:42:08 (5) 12:42:55 (5)

11:04 (9) 02:03 (1) 04:31 (5) 01:42 (7) 02:57 (1) 03:50 (3) 04:03 (1) 00:47 (1)

6. Bauer Stefan 32:51 11:51:10 (2) 11:54:36 (3) 11:59:26 (3) 12:00:55 (3) 12:11:05 (7) 12:15:25 (7) 12:19:57 (6) 12:20:49 (6)

03:12 (2) 03:26 (5) 04:50 (6) 01:29 (1) 10:10 (9) 04:20 (6) 04:32 (2) 00:52 (4)

7. Djokic Lazar 33:18 11:15:12 (8) 11:18:21 (6) 11:22:38 (6) 11:24:16 (6) 11:28:17 (5) 11:32:36 (6) 11:38:27 (7) 11:39:19 (7)

09:11 (8) 03:09 (3) 04:17 (3) 01:38 (5) 04:01 (4) 04:19 (5) 05:51 (7) 00:52 (4)

8. Paunic Vladimir 39:49 11:50:32 (7) 11:54:50 (7) 11:59:48 (8) 12:01:21 (8) 12:10:54 (8) 12:15:32 (8) 12:20:20 (8) 12:21:47 (8)

08:34 (7) 04:18 (8) 04:58 (8) 01:33 (3) 09:33 (8) 04:38 (8) 04:48 (5) 01:27 (8)

9. Vukovic Relja 70:26 11:36:50 (6) 11:45:05 (9) 11:52:38 (9) 11:58:25 (9) 12:04:59 (9) 12:28:32 (9) 12:37:14 (9) 12:38:55 (9)

08:21 (6) 08:15 (9) 07:33 (9) 05:47 (9) 06:34 (7) 23:33 (9) 08:42 (9) 01:41 (9)

M14     (1880m, 80m)
1-60 2-47 3-39 4-49 5-51 6-43 7-52 8-100 F

1. Popovic Srdan 24:30 11:27:31 (2) 11:29:37 (2) 11:33:02 (1) 11:35:50 (1) 11:42:54 (1) 11:44:23 (1) 11:45:53 (1) 11:48:45 (1) 11:49:27 (1)

02:34 (2) 02:06 (2) 03:25 (1) 02:48 (4) 07:04 (3) 01:29 (5) 01:30 (1) 02:52 (1) 00:42 (1)

2. Vasiljevic Nemanja 27:32 11:39:28 (1) 11:41:18 (1) 11:48:26 (3) 11:50:08 (2) 11:56:19 (2) 11:57:07 (2) 11:59:00 (2) 12:03:34 (2) 12:04:32 (2)

02:28 (1) 01:50 (1) 07:08 (6) 01:42 (1) 06:11 (1) 00:48 (1) 01:53 (3) 04:34 (6) 00:58 (5)

3. Rodic Petar 29:41 11:22:48 (4) 11:25:55 (4) 11:30:05 (2) 11:33:47 (4) 11:40:50 (3) 11:42:17 (3) 11:44:16 (3) 11:47:46 (3) 11:48:39 (3)

03:50 (4) 03:07 (6) 04:10 (2) 03:42 (6) 07:03 (2) 01:27 (4) 01:59 (4) 03:30 (3) 00:53 (3)

4. Ristic Aleksa 33:06 11:16:01 (3) 11:18:28 (3) 11:25:11 (4) 11:27:32 (3) 11:38:13 (5) 11:39:22 (4) 11:41:42 (4) 11:45:11 (4) 11:46:05 (4)

03:02 (3) 02:27 (4) 06:43 (4) 02:21 (2) 10:41 (6) 01:09 (2) 02:20 (6) 03:29 (2) 00:54 (4)

5. Veselinovic Darko 39:10 11:15:14 (6) 11:18:13 (6) 11:25:09 (6) 11:27:37 (6) 11:38:17 (6) 11:39:31 (5) 11:41:46 (5) 11:45:18 (5) 11:46:09 (5)

08:15 (6) 02:59 (5) 06:56 (5) 02:28 (3) 10:40 (5) 01:14 (3) 02:15 (5) 03:32 (4) 00:51 (2)

6. Palinkaš Stefan 44:42 11:49:36 (5) 11:51:43 (5) 11:57:34 (5) 12:00:33 (5) 12:08:04 (4) 12:20:38 (6) 12:22:08 (6) 12:26:38 (6) 12:27:40 (6)

06:38 (5) 02:07 (3) 05:51 (3) 02:59 (5) 07:31 (4) 12:34 (6) 01:30 (1) 04:30 (5) 01:02 (6)

M16     (2990m, 120m)
1-40 2-61 3-37 4-58 5-56 6-35 7-32 8-60 9-59 10-41

11-42 12-100 F

1. Radovic Mateja 41:03 12:01:46 (1) 12:03:31 (1) 12:06:19 (1) 12:10:02 (1) 12:16:58 (1) 12:18:01 (1) 12:21:50 (1) 12:25:28 (1) 12:27:18 (1) 12:30:58 (1)

02:48 (1) 01:45 (2) 02:48 (1) 03:43 (1) 06:56 (2) 01:03 (1) 03:49 (1) 03:38 (1) 01:50 (1) 03:40 (1)

12:36:34 (1) 12:39:11 (1) 12:40:01 (1)

05:36 (2) 02:37 (2) 00:50 (2)

2. Šeremet Matija 49:46 11:56:10 (2) 11:57:34 (2) 12:01:32 (2) 12:06:32 (2) 12:14:39 (2) 12:15:49 (2) 12:19:49 (2) 12:24:01 (2) 12:26:22 (2) 12:30:33 (2)

03:13 (2) 01:24 (1) 03:58 (2) 05:00 (2) 08:07 (3) 01:10 (2) 04:00 (2) 04:12 (3) 02:21 (2) 04:11 (3)

12:39:09 (2) 12:41:57 (2) 12:42:43 (2)

08:36 (3) 02:48 (3) 00:46 (1)

3. Milekic Ðorde 53:31 11:50:39 (3) 11:54:36 (3) 12:02:32 (3) 12:08:23 (3) 12:13:29 (3) 12:14:50 (3) 12:19:56 (3) 12:23:35 (3) 12:28:18 (3) 12:32:07 (3)

03:37 (3) 03:57 (3) 07:56 (3) 05:51 (3) 05:06 (1) 01:21 (3) 05:06 (3) 03:39 (2) 04:43 (3) 03:49 (2)

12:37:30 (3) 12:39:42 (3) 12:40:33 (3)

05:23 (1) 02:12 (1) 00:51 (3)

M18     (3640m, 125m)
1-59 2-31 3-32 4-58 5-33 6-35 7-36 8-37 9-61 10-39

11-49 12-51 13-53 14-54 15-100 F

1. Markovic Dušan 34:02 11:33:17 (2) 11:34:29 (1) 11:36:11 (1) 11:36:51 (1) 11:39:34 (1) 11:41:41 (1) 11:44:18 (1) 11:46:30 (1) 11:48:37 (1) 11:51:23 (1)

01:18 (2) 01:12 (1) 01:42 (4) 00:40 (1) 02:43 (1) 02:07 (2) 02:37 (1) 02:12 (1) 02:07 (1) 02:46 (2)

11:52:49 (1) 11:57:57 (1) 12:01:22 (1) 12:02:53 (1) 12:05:26 (1) 12:06:01 (1)

01:26 (1) 05:08 (2) 03:25 (2) 01:31 (1) 02:33 (2) 00:35 (1)

2. Radovanovic Marko 34:28 11:21:45 (3) 11:23:21 (3) 11:24:36 (3) 11:25:47 (3) 11:29:06 (2) 11:30:54 (2) 11:34:06 (2) 11:36:32 (2) 11:38:44 (2) 11:41:51 (2)

01:45 (3) 01:36 (3) 01:15 (1) 01:11 (4) 03:19 (2) 01:48 (1) 03:12 (2) 02:26 (2) 02:12 (2) 03:07 (3)

11:43:24 (2) 11:47:14 (2) 11:50:11 (2) 11:51:42 (2) 11:53:51 (2) 11:54:28 (2)

01:33 (2) 03:50 (1) 02:57 (1) 01:31 (1) 02:09 (1) 00:37 (2)

3. Nikodijevic Aleksa 48:00 11:39:05 (1) 11:41:03 (2) 11:42:31 (2) 11:43:18 (2) 11:51:41 (4) 11:54:16 (4) 11:58:18 (4) 12:02:41 (3) 12:05:43 (3) 12:07:35 (3)

01:06 (1) 01:58 (4) 01:28 (2) 00:47 (3) 08:23 (4) 02:35 (3) 04:02 (3) 04:23 (3) 03:02 (3) 01:52 (1)

12:10:11 (3) 12:15:40 (3) 12:19:49 (3) 12:21:52 (3) 12:25:16 (3) 12:25:59 (3)

02:36 (4) 05:29 (3) 04:09 (3) 02:03 (4) 03:24 (3) 00:43 (3)

4. Cabraja Mihajlo 60:01 11:28:51 (4) 11:30:17 (4) 11:31:47 (4) 11:32:33 (4) 11:37:20 (3) 11:40:25 (3) 11:44:31 (3) 11:54:45 (4) 11:58:15 (4) 12:02:27 (4)

02:52 (4) 01:26 (2) 01:30 (3) 00:46 (2) 04:47 (3) 03:05 (4) 04:06 (4) 10:14 (4) 03:30 (4) 04:12 (4)

12:04:31 (4) 12:15:43 (4) 12:19:54 (4) 12:21:46 (4) 12:25:15 (4) 12:26:00 (4)

02:04 (3) 11:12 (4) 04:11 (4) 01:52 (3) 03:29 (4) 00:45 (4)

M20     (3960m, 130m)
1-60 2-36 3-33 4-56 5-55 6-32 7-31 8-61 9-39 10-48

11-41 12-42 13-43 14-53 15-54 16-100 F

1. Blagojevic Danilo 46:28 11:47:54 (2) 11:50:14 (1) 11:54:19 (1) 11:55:29 (1) 11:57:12 (1) 11:59:21 (1) 12:01:41 (1) 12:04:47 (1) 12:06:31 (1) 12:07:59 (1)

02:52 (2) 02:20 (1) 04:05 (1) 01:10 (1) 01:43 (1) 02:09 (1) 02:20 (2) 03:06 (1) 01:44 (1) 01:28 (2)

12:12:25 (1) 12:18:47 (1) 12:22:27 (1) 12:25:39 (1) 12:27:37 (1) 12:30:54 (1) 12:31:30 (1)

04:26 (1) 06:22 (1) 03:40 (1) 03:12 (1) 01:58 (1) 03:17 (2) 00:36 (1)

2. Jankovic Sava 58:20 11:53:44 (1) 11:56:24 (2) 12:06:07 (2) 12:07:33 (2) 12:09:38 (2) 12:12:02 (2) 12:14:06 (2) 12:17:51 (2) 12:21:30 (2) 12:22:56 (2)

02:44 (1) 02:40 (2) 09:43 (2) 01:26 (2) 02:05 (2) 02:24 (2) 02:04 (1) 03:45 (2) 03:39 (2) 01:26 (1)

12:27:39 (2) 12:34:46 (2) 12:39:20 (2) 12:43:10 (2) 12:45:21 (2) 12:48:33 (2) 12:49:20 (2)

04:43 (2) 07:07 (2) 04:34 (2) 03:50 (2) 02:11 (2) 03:12 (1) 00:47 (2)

M21A     (3960m, 130m)
1-60 2-36 3-33 4-56 5-55 6-32 7-31 8-61 9-39 10-48

11-41 12-42 13-43 14-53 15-54 16-100 F

1. Jakšic Miloš 38:52 11:31:24 (3) 11:33:28 (3) 11:37:06 (3) 11:38:01 (2) 11:40:23 (2) 11:42:25 (2) 11:44:11 (1) 11:46:31 (1) 11:48:41 (1) 11:49:46 (1)

02:25 (3) 02:04 (2) 03:38 (3) 00:55 (1) 02:22 (8) 02:02 (3) 01:46 (1) 02:20 (3) 02:10 (6) 01:05 (1)
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

11:53:24 (1) 11:57:47 (1) 12:00:37 (1) 12:02:57 (1) 12:04:40 (1) 12:07:09 (1) 12:07:51 (1)

03:38 (1) 04:23 (1) 02:50 (1) 02:20 (1) 01:43 (1) 02:29 (1) 00:42 (3)

2. Vujaklija Vladan 41:33 12:17:19 (6) 12:19:57 (6) 12:23:48 (4) 12:25:05 (4) 12:26:48 (4) 12:28:49 (4) 12:30:58 (3) 12:33:15 (2) 12:34:47 (2) 12:36:11 (2)

02:50 (6) 02:38 (6) 03:51 (5) 01:17 (5) 01:43 (1) 02:01 (2) 02:09 (3) 02:17 (1) 01:32 (2) 01:24 (4)

12:39:55 (2) 12:44:50 (2) 12:47:57 (2) 12:50:33 (2) 12:52:31 (2) 12:55:25 (2) 12:56:02 (2)

03:44 (2) 04:55 (4) 03:07 (2) 02:36 (2) 01:58 (3) 02:54 (3) 00:37 (1)

3. Bojovic Petar 45:25 11:13:00 (1) 11:15:19 (2) 11:18:34 (1) 11:21:03 (3) 11:22:48 (3) 11:24:59 (3) 11:27:42 (4) 11:30:14 (3) 11:32:29 (3) 11:34:20 (3)

01:57 (1) 02:19 (4) 03:15 (1) 02:29 (9) 01:45 (2) 02:11 (6) 02:43 (7) 02:32 (4) 02:15 (7) 01:51 (8)

11:39:13 (3) 11:43:42 (3) 11:47:28 (3) 11:50:30 (3) 11:52:36 (3) 11:55:45 (3) 11:56:28 (3)

04:53 (7) 04:29 (2) 03:46 (5) 03:02 (4) 02:06 (5) 03:09 (6) 00:43 (4)

4. Ranitovic Stefan 47:32 11:21:21 (8) 11:28:34 (9) 11:32:19 (8) 11:33:32 (8) 11:35:42 (8) 11:37:34 (8) 11:39:35 (8) 11:41:53 (7) 11:43:14 (7) 11:44:26 (7)

04:22 (8) 07:13 (9) 03:45 (4) 01:13 (3) 02:10 (6) 01:52 (1) 02:01 (2) 02:18 (2) 01:21 (1) 01:12 (3)

11:48:16 (6) 11:53:00 (6) 11:56:27 (6) 11:59:11 (5) 12:00:57 (4) 12:03:44 (4) 12:04:31 (4)

03:50 (3) 04:44 (3) 03:27 (3) 02:44 (3) 01:46 (2) 02:47 (2) 00:47 (5)

5. Nikolic Saša 48:09 11:25:31 (4) 11:28:05 (5) 11:32:44 (6) 11:34:03 (6) 11:36:08 (6) 11:38:13 (6) 11:40:40 (6) 11:43:47 (5) 11:45:40 (5) 11:47:21 (5)

02:32 (4) 02:34 (5) 04:39 (7) 01:19 (6) 02:05 (4) 02:05 (4) 02:27 (6) 03:07 (5) 01:53 (5) 01:41 (7)

11:52:04 (5) 11:57:38 (5) 12:01:49 (5) 12:04:52 (4) 12:07:00 (5) 12:10:19 (5) 12:11:08 (5)

04:43 (6) 05:34 (7) 04:11 (8) 03:03 (5) 02:08 (6) 03:19 (7) 00:49 (7)

6. Spaskovic Nikola 49:34 11:07:12 (2) 11:09:11 (1) 11:12:31 (2) 11:13:40 (1) 11:15:36 (1) 11:18:00 (1) 11:20:20 (2) 11:25:43 (4) 11:27:24 (4) 11:28:52 (4)

02:13 (2) 01:59 (1) 03:20 (2) 01:09 (2) 01:56 (3) 02:24 (7) 02:20 (5) 05:23 (8) 01:41 (3) 01:28 (6)

11:33:20 (4) 11:38:30 (4) 11:41:59 (4) 11:48:16 (6) 11:50:45 (6) 11:53:46 (6) 11:54:33 (6)

04:28 (5) 05:10 (5) 03:29 (4) 06:17 (9) 02:29 (8) 03:01 (4) 00:47 (5)

7. Radojcic Zlatko 51:44 11:49:46 (5) 11:51:59 (4) 11:56:39 (5) 11:57:54 (5) 12:00:03 (5) 12:02:13 (5) 12:04:31 (5) 12:10:05 (6) 12:11:50 (6) 12:13:49 (6)

02:40 (5) 02:13 (3) 04:40 (8) 01:15 (4) 02:09 (5) 02:10 (5) 02:18 (4) 05:34 (9) 01:45 (4) 01:59 (9)

12:19:21 (7) 12:24:50 (7) 12:28:50 (7) 12:32:43 (7) 12:34:45 (7) 12:38:11 (7) 12:38:50 (7)

05:32 (8) 05:29 (6) 04:00 (7) 03:53 (8) 02:02 (4) 03:26 (9) 00:39 (2)

8. Ivanovic Ivan 53:11 11:56:34 (7) 12:00:09 (7) 12:04:22 (7) 12:05:59 (7) 12:08:29 (7) 12:11:04 (7) 12:13:53 (7) 12:18:44 (8) 12:21:15 (8) 12:22:41 (8)

03:34 (7) 03:35 (7) 04:13 (6) 01:37 (7) 02:30 (9) 02:35 (8) 02:49 (8) 04:51 (7) 02:31 (8) 01:26 (5)

12:27:00 (8) 12:32:51 (8) 12:36:45 (8) 12:40:04 (8) 12:42:17 (8) 12:45:22 (8) 12:46:11 (8)

04:19 (4) 05:51 (8) 03:54 (6) 03:19 (6) 02:13 (7) 03:05 (5) 00:49 (7)

9. Rakocevic Nikola 84:41 11:40:31 (9) 11:45:19 (8) 11:52:39 (9) 11:54:26 (9) 11:56:43 (9) 12:15:17 (9) 12:18:39 (9) 12:22:50 (9) 12:26:58 (9) 12:28:03 (9)

05:30 (9) 04:48 (8) 07:20 (9) 01:47 (8) 02:17 (7) 18:34 (9) 03:22 (9) 04:11 (6) 04:08 (9) 01:05 (1)

12:34:14 (9) 12:43:05 (9) 12:48:13 (9) 12:52:02 (9) 12:55:30 (9) 12:58:49 (9) 12:59:42 (9)

06:11 (9) 08:51 (9) 05:08 (9) 03:49 (7) 03:28 (9) 03:19 (7) 00:53 (9)

M21B     (2990m, 120m)
1-40 2-61 3-37 4-58 5-56 6-35 7-32 8-60 9-59 10-41

11-42 12-100 F

1. Jocic Radosav 41:58 11:47:04 (5) 11:48:59 (5) 11:52:17 (4) 11:56:19 (2) 12:01:22 (1) 12:02:36 (1) 12:07:11 (1) 12:10:14 (1) 12:12:29 (1) 12:16:04 (1)

04:03 (5) 01:55 (8) 03:18 (4) 04:02 (3) 05:03 (2) 01:14 (2) 04:35 (8) 03:03 (2) 02:15 (5) 03:35 (2)

12:21:22 (1) 12:24:01 (1) 12:24:59 (1)

05:18 (2) 02:39 (5) 00:58 (7)

2. Kandic Cedomir 45:33 12:18:15 (6) 12:19:40 (3) 12:22:30 (1) 12:26:55 (1) 12:33:58 (3) 12:35:24 (3) 12:39:18 (2) 12:43:04 (2) 12:45:32 (2) 12:49:47 (2)

04:15 (6) 01:25 (2) 02:50 (2) 04:25 (6) 07:03 (7) 01:26 (6) 03:54 (3) 03:46 (7) 02:28 (6) 04:15 (8)

12:55:43 (2) 12:58:26 (2) 12:59:33 (2)

05:56 (6) 02:43 (7) 01:07 (8)

3. Mijailovic Milan 47:10 11:33:59 (2) 11:36:42 (4) 11:41:07 (5) 11:45:20 (3) 11:50:43 (2) 11:52:07 (2) 11:58:01 (3) 12:02:17 (3) 12:04:17 (3) 12:08:44 (3)

03:00 (2) 02:43 (12) 04:25 (13) 04:13 (4) 05:23 (3) 01:24 (5) 05:54 (12) 04:16 (9) 02:00 (3) 04:27 (11)

12:14:38 (3) 12:17:18 (3) 12:18:09 (3)

05:54 (5) 02:40 (6) 00:51 (5)

4. Vidovic Strahinja 48:14 12:16:16 (7) 12:18:51 (6) 12:23:05 (7) 12:27:00 (5) 12:33:24 (4) 12:34:54 (4) 12:38:50 (4) 12:42:16 (4) 12:45:29 (4) 12:49:42 (4)

05:19 (7) 02:35 (11) 04:14 (10) 03:55 (2) 06:24 (4) 01:30 (7) 03:56 (4) 03:26 (4) 03:13 (8) 04:13 (7)

12:55:27 (4) 12:58:19 (4) 12:59:11 (4)

05:45 (4) 02:52 (8) 00:52 (6)

5. Šegujev Bojan 49:54 12:02:31 (13) 12:04:30 (13) 12:06:40 (11) 12:10:12 (9) 12:16:57 (9) 12:17:41 (8) 12:21:48 (8) 12:25:21 (8) 12:27:12 (5) 12:30:47 (5)

13:32 (13) 01:59 (9) 02:10 (1) 03:32 (1) 06:45 (6) 00:44 (1) 04:07 (5) 03:33 (5) 01:51 (2) 03:35 (2)

12:35:59 (5) 12:38:10 (5) 12:38:53 (5)

05:12 (1) 02:11 (1) 00:43 (2)

6. Dragumilo Veljko 52:06 12:13:28 (9) 12:15:04 (9) 12:18:33 (9) 12:23:26 (6) 12:32:24 (8) 12:33:39 (7) 12:38:15 (7) 12:41:29 (6) 12:44:58 (7) 12:48:40 (6)

07:29 (9) 01:36 (4) 03:29 (6) 04:53 (7) 08:58 (10) 01:15 (3) 04:36 (10) 03:14 (3) 03:29 (9) 03:42 (4)

12:54:47 (6) 12:57:16 (6) 12:58:05 (6)

06:07 (7) 02:29 (4) 00:49 (4)

7. Vijatovic Aleksandar 53:01 12:25:24 (10) 12:26:55 (10) 12:30:17 (10) 12:36:02 (8) 12:40:28 (6) 12:42:15 (5) 12:46:43 (5) 12:50:24 (5) 12:55:37 (6) 12:59:48 (7)

08:26 (10) 01:31 (3) 03:22 (5) 05:45 (9) 04:26 (1) 01:47 (8) 04:28 (7) 03:41 (6) 05:13 (11) 04:11 (6)

13:06:05 (7) 13:09:19 (7) 13:09:59 (7)

06:17 (8) 03:14 (9) 00:40 (1)

8. Paskuj Matyas 55:59 11:15:45 (1) 11:21:05 (7) 11:25:25 (8) 11:30:30 (7) 11:37:33 (7) 11:39:48 (6) 11:43:59 (6) 11:48:37 (7) 11:52:41 (8) 11:57:05 (8)

02:45 (1) 05:20 (13) 04:20 (11) 05:05 (8) 07:03 (7) 02:15 (10) 04:11 (6) 04:38 (10) 04:04 (10) 04:24 (9)

12:04:21 (8) 12:07:41 (8) 12:08:59 (8)

07:16 (9) 03:20 (11) 01:18 (10)

9. Balac Filip 58:52 12:01:05 (8) 12:03:05 (7) 12:06:04 (6) 12:10:20 (4) 12:17:55 (5) 12:25:54 (9) 12:29:17 (9) 12:33:25 (9) 12:35:36 (9) 12:39:20 (9)

06:05 (8) 02:00 (10) 02:59 (3) 04:16 (5) 07:35 (9) 07:59 (13) 03:23 (1) 04:08 (8) 02:11 (4) 03:44 (5)

12:49:28 (9) 12:52:45 (9) 12:53:52 (9)

10:08 (13) 03:17 (10) 01:07 (8)

10. Nedeljkovic Nemanja 59:06 11:31:35 (11) 11:32:44 (11) 11:37:08 (12) 11:49:29 (13) 11:56:13 (10) 11:57:33 (10) 12:01:12 (10) 12:04:00 (10) 12:05:47 (10) 12:09:17 (10)

12:35 (11) 01:09 (1) 04:24 (12) 12:21 (11) 06:44 (5) 01:20 (4) 03:39 (2) 02:48 (1) 01:47 (1) 03:30 (1)

12:14:58 (10) 12:17:21 (10) 12:18:06 (10)

05:41 (3) 02:23 (2) 00:45 (3)

11. Radivojev Rade 84:04 12:13:51 (12) 12:15:35 (12) 12:19:23 (13) 12:30:51 (12) 12:49:50 (13) 12:53:31 (13) 12:59:40 (13) 13:05:11 (13) 13:07:55 (13) 13:12:19 (11)

12:53 (12) 01:44 (5) 03:48 (9) 11:28 (10) 18:59 (13) 03:41 (12) 06:09 (13) 05:31 (11) 02:44 (7) 04:24 (9)

13:21:00 (13) 13:23:28 (11) 13:25:02 (11)

08:41 (12) 02:28 (3) 01:34 (12)

12. Ratkov Dragan 86:29 11:28:33 (4) 11:30:27 (2) 11:34:06 (3) 11:50:15 (11) 12:05:27 (12) 12:07:33 (11) 12:12:23 (12) 12:24:47 (12) 12:31:13 (12) 12:36:50 (13)

03:28 (4) 01:54 (6) 03:39 (7) 16:09 (13) 15:12 (12) 02:06 (9) 04:50 (11) 12:24 (13) 06:26 (12) 05:37 (12)

12:44:59 (12) 12:49:57 (12) 12:51:34 (12)

08:09 (11) 04:58 (12) 01:37 (13)

13. Ciric Vladimir 86:30 11:28:27 (3) 11:30:21 (1) 11:34:01 (2) 11:49:55 (10) 12:04:56 (11) 12:07:35 (12) 12:12:10 (11) 12:24:13 (11) 12:30:59 (11) 12:36:43 (12)

03:25 (3) 01:54 (6) 03:40 (8) 15:54 (12) 15:01 (11) 02:39 (11) 04:35 (8) 12:03 (12) 06:46 (13) 05:44 (13)

12:44:43 (11) 12:50:01 (13) 12:51:32 (13)

08:00 (10) 05:18 (13) 01:31 (11)

M21E     (4710m, 160m)
1-31 2-32 3-33 4-34 5-35 6-58 7-38 8-39 9-40 10-41

11-42 12-43 13-44 14-45 15-100 F

1. Ivkovic Slobodan 42:32 11:16:17 (2) 11:17:31 (1) 11:20:18 (2) 11:21:51 (1) 11:23:21 (1) 11:25:54 (1) 11:30:19 (1) 11:33:07 (1) 11:36:11 (1) 11:38:31 (1)



6. Memorijal Saše Palinkaša 7.4.2018. 18:59:34Unregistered copy
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

02:20 (2) 01:14 (2) 02:47 (3) 01:33 (1) 01:30 (1) 02:33 (1) 04:25 (1) 02:48 (2) 03:04 (1) 02:20 (1)

11:42:41 (1) 11:45:18 (1) 11:50:09 (1) 11:52:19 (1) 11:55:54 (1) 11:56:29 (1)

04:10 (5) 02:37 (1) 04:51 (5) 02:10 (1) 03:35 (1) 00:35 (1)

2. Petrovic Aleksandar 45:01 11:10:26 (3) 11:11:45 (3) 11:14:13 (1) 11:16:42 (3) 11:18:23 (3) 11:20:56 (2) 11:27:10 (2) 11:30:09 (2) 11:33:17 (2) 11:35:57 (2)

02:29 (3) 01:19 (4) 02:28 (1) 02:29 (4) 01:41 (5) 02:33 (1) 06:14 (4) 02:59 (3) 03:08 (2) 02:40 (2)

11:39:39 (2) 11:42:25 (2) 11:45:21 (2) 11:48:16 (2) 11:52:19 (2) 11:52:58 (2)

03:42 (1) 02:46 (3) 02:56 (1) 02:55 (3) 04:03 (2) 00:39 (2)

3. Arizanovic Ðorde 47:44 11:22:43 (7) 11:23:57 (4) 11:26:30 (3) 11:28:14 (2) 11:30:20 (2) 11:33:03 (3) 11:39:12 (3) 11:42:14 (3) 11:45:41 (3) 11:48:24 (3)

02:45 (7) 01:14 (2) 02:33 (2) 01:44 (2) 02:06 (6) 02:43 (4) 06:09 (3) 03:02 (4) 03:27 (3) 02:43 (3)

11:52:26 (3) 11:55:33 (3) 12:00:22 (3) 12:02:46 (3) 12:06:59 (3) 12:07:42 (3)

04:02 (2) 03:07 (4) 04:49 (4) 02:24 (2) 04:13 (3) 00:43 (5)

4. Dokmanovic Dragan 50:54 11:34:31 (4) 11:35:42 (2) 11:38:46 (4) 11:40:54 (4) 11:42:30 (4) 11:45:08 (4) 11:53:36 (4) 11:56:40 (4) 12:02:15 (4) 12:04:59 (4)

02:30 (4) 01:11 (1) 03:04 (4) 02:08 (3) 01:36 (3) 02:38 (3) 08:28 (7) 03:04 (5) 05:35 (7) 02:44 (4)

12:09:02 (4) 12:11:44 (4) 12:15:01 (4) 12:17:58 (4) 12:22:15 (4) 12:22:55 (4)

04:03 (3) 02:42 (2) 03:17 (2) 02:57 (4) 04:17 (5) 00:40 (3)

5. Krstic Predrag 58:00 11:40:40 (5) 11:42:13 (5) 11:45:50 (6) 11:48:33 (5) 11:51:34 (6) 11:55:11 (5) 12:03:37 (5) 12:07:40 (6) 12:11:59 (5) 12:15:14 (5)

02:42 (5) 01:33 (6) 03:37 (6) 02:43 (5) 03:01 (7) 03:37 (6) 08:26 (6) 04:03 (8) 04:19 (5) 03:15 (7)

12:20:18 (5) 12:23:43 (5) 12:27:46 (5) 12:31:01 (5) 12:35:17 (5) 12:35:58 (5)

05:04 (7) 03:25 (7) 04:03 (3) 03:15 (5) 04:16 (4) 00:41 (4)

6. Šaric Petar 60:43 11:28:37 (6) 11:30:10 (6) 11:33:20 (5) 11:36:36 (6) 11:38:13 (5) 11:48:17 (7) 11:54:13 (7) 11:57:42 (7) 12:01:31 (7) 12:04:21 (7)

02:43 (6) 01:33 (6) 03:10 (5) 03:16 (7) 01:37 (4) 10:04 (7) 05:56 (2) 03:29 (6) 03:49 (4) 02:50 (5)

12:08:28 (6) 12:11:51 (6) 12:17:56 (6) 12:21:16 (6) 12:25:53 (6) 12:26:37 (6)

04:07 (4) 03:23 (6) 06:05 (6) 03:20 (6) 04:37 (6) 00:44 (6)

7. Bojovic Boško 61:25 11:55:30 (8) 11:56:54 (7) 12:00:49 (7) 12:03:40 (7) 12:05:13 (7) 12:08:24 (6) 12:15:39 (6) 12:19:39 (5) 12:24:53 (6) 12:28:07 (6)

05:31 (8) 01:24 (5) 03:55 (7) 02:51 (6) 01:33 (2) 03:11 (5) 07:15 (5) 04:00 (7) 05:14 (6) 03:14 (6)

12:32:43 (7) 12:36:00 (7) 12:42:08 (7) 12:45:49 (7) 12:50:37 (7) 12:51:24 (7)

04:36 (6) 03:17 (5) 06:08 (7) 03:41 (7) 04:48 (7) 00:47 (7)

Bauer Dragiša mp 20:27:58 (1) 20:27:54 (8) 20:27:16 (8) 20:27:14 (8) 20:27:24 (8) ---- 20:27:07 20:27:25 20:27:19 20:28:01

00:49 (1) 1439:56 (8) 1439:22 (8) 1439:58 (8) 1440:10 (8) ---- 00:18 (1) 1439:54 (8) 2880:42 (8)

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 20:27:34

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

M35     (3960m, 130m)
1-60 2-36 3-33 4-56 5-55 6-32 7-31 8-61 9-39 10-48

11-41 12-42 13-43 14-53 15-54 16-100 F

1. Nikolic Dejan 36:49 11:45:05 (2) 11:46:47 (1) 11:50:12 (1) 11:51:34 (1) 11:53:52 (3) 11:55:42 (3) 11:58:30 (3) 12:01:09 (3) 12:02:42 (2) 12:03:42 (2)

02:05 (2) 01:42 (1) 03:25 (3) 01:22 (3) 02:18 (4) 01:50 (2) 02:48 (4) 02:39 (3) 01:33 (2) 01:00 (1)

12:06:37 (2) 12:10:17 (1) 12:13:01 (1) 12:15:04 (1) 12:16:26 (1) 12:19:11 (1) 12:19:49 (1)

02:55 (1) 03:40 (1) 02:44 (1) 02:03 (1) 01:22 (1) 02:45 (3) 00:38 (1)

2. Veljovic Slobodan 38:02 11:27:45 (5) 11:29:48 (3) 11:32:48 (3) 11:33:51 (3) 11:35:47 (2) 11:37:35 (2) 11:39:28 (2) 11:41:43 (1) 11:43:03 (1) 11:44:13 (1)

02:46 (5) 02:03 (3) 03:00 (2) 01:03 (1) 01:56 (2) 01:48 (1) 01:53 (1) 02:15 (1) 01:20 (1) 01:10 (3)

11:48:11 (1) 11:52:41 (2) 11:55:40 (2) 11:58:03 (2) 11:59:40 (2) 12:02:21 (2) 12:03:01 (2)

03:58 (2) 04:30 (2) 02:59 (2) 02:23 (2) 01:37 (2) 02:41 (2) 00:40 (2)

